
LOT 39
IN OR 2371/817
HOLLY POINT UNIT 4 UNR

WARREN PAULA JO/WARREN LANEYA
94058 PALM CIR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

45-2N-28-525D-0039-0000

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

4003.00

05/25/2023 MLU

05/17/2017 KW 0.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
4

112,096
492

50,000
162,588
41,765

120,823
HX HB 50,000

70,823
162,588

0

117,304

2519/1360 11/29/2021 WD Q I 01 161,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MILLER JOHN &

WARREN PAULA JO & L

2371/0817 6/25/2020 WD Q I 01 100,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GONZALEZ EDUARDO & CO

MILLER JOHN & KARA
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2022HX Base Yr

94058 PALM CIR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0800 02 1,134 151.8400 106.29 120,533 2001 2017 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

2 M/H 94+ – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1134

BAS 1,134 100 1,134 112,096

1,134 1,134 112,096

BAS=[YR=2008]  W42 S27 E42 N27$.

BAS
2008

42

27

42

27

1 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 6 10 60.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2017 2017 3 82 492

492

1 000102 C SFR/MH 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


